Focal Point LLC | 4141 S. Pulaski Rd, Chicago, IL 60632 | 773.247.9494 | focalpointlights.com
Photometric performance is measured in accordance with IESNA LM-79.
Visit focalpointlights.com for complete photometric data.
Seem® 4
LED WALL MOUNT
DIMENSIONAL DATA FEATURES
PERFORMANCE
4.

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 3 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options _C_Z_DL
Voltage
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
Low Voltage LV
Control System & Dimming Level
0-10V - 10% Dimming LD1
0-10V - 1% Dimming L11
Low Voltage, PoE compatible LVN
(No driver. Not available with EM or EC.
LV Voltage only.)
Lutron Hi-Lume EcoSystem (LDE1)
 - 1% Dimming LH1
DALI 1% Dimming D11
Mounting WM
Wall Mount WM
Factory Options
(See Ordering Guide on page 3 for
ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(4' minimum. 120/277 Volt only.
EM or ECD not available at corners.)
Finish
Black BK
Titanium Silver TS
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length
(Leave blank for patterns. Lengths are nominal)
Specify luminaire/row
length in 1' increments
X'
(2' minimum length. Smaller increments
available. Consult factory for details.)
Pattern Options
(3' minimum length)
‘L’ pattern A' x B'
‘U’ pattern A' x B' x C'
Rectangular pattern A' x B' R
(Consult factory for other pattern options)
10 DAY
Options in orange qualify for the Quickship program. Run lengths in 1'
increments, 1000' total. Refer to Quickship Guide for complete details
including EM/EC options.
4' PERFORMANCE CHART
4' PERFORMANCE CHART - POP-DOWN
LPW
Lumen
Output
Nominal
Lumens
Tested
System Watts FL AS AF GR
275LF 1100 9.5 106 114 114 105
375LF 1500 12.5 114 123 123 114
625LF 2500 21.4 113 122 122 113
875LF 3500 30.4 113 122 122 111
1000LF 4000 35.0 112 121 121 110
1125LF 4500 39.6 111 119 119 109
1250LF 5000 43.5 110 119 118 108
Based on 3500K, 80 CRI, 4' lengths. Lumen multiplier: 90+ CRI = 0.87. Lumen output may vary +/- 5%. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%.
0.5"
Lumen
Output
Nominal
Lumens
Tested
System Watts LPW
275LF 1100 12.5 89

Circuits & Zones
1 Circuit, non-emergency 1C
Consult Ordering Guide on page 3 for
multiple circuiting and zoning options _C_Z_DL
Voltage UNV
120/277 UNV Volt UNV
Control System & Dimming Level
Lutron T-Series - 1% Dimming LT1
DALI 1% Dimming D1TW
(DT6 control. Requires two addresses, one for intensity
& one for CCT tuning. Consult factory for DT8.)
Mounting WM
Wall Mount WM
Factory Options
(See page 4 for ordering details for DC, EC, EM & ECD.)
Daylight Circuit _DC
Emergency Circuit _EC
Emergency Battery Pack† _EM
Emergency Control Device† _ECD
†(Consult factory.)
Finish
Black BK
Titanium Silver TS
Matte White Housing WH
Luminaire Length
(2’ minimum length. Smaller increments available.
Consult factory for details. Lengths are nominal.
Leave blank for patterns)
Specify luminaire/row length in
1' increments
X'
Pattern Options
(3' min. length. Consult factory for other pattern option.)
‘L’ pattern A' x B'
‘U’ pattern A' x B' x C'
Rectangular pattern A' x B' R
4' PERFORMANCE CHART
Lumen
Output
Nominal
Lumens
Tested
System Watts FL
275LF 1100 13.30 83.2
375LF 1500 17.34 86.5
625LF 2500 27.84 89.5
875LF 3500 37.22 94.2
1000LF 4000 42.39 94.4
1125LF 4500 50.27 89.4
Based on 2700K, 80CRI, 4’ lengths. Lumen output may vary +/- 5%. Actual wattage may vary +/- 5%.
Wattage MultipliersLumen Multipliers
CRI Multiplier
80+ 1.00
90+ 0.89
CCT Multiplier
2700K 1.00
3000K 0.92
3500K 0.88
4000K 0.86
5000K 0.85
5700K 0.87
6500K 0.90
4' PERFORMANCE CHART - POP-DOWN
0.5"
Lumen
Output
Nominal
Lumens
Tested
System Watts LPW
275LF 1100 17.14 64.7
375LF 1500 22.79 66.5
625LF 2500 35.49 70.6